ELECTRONIC SOLUTIONS
PRICE LIST  |  26-27
From very humble beginnings to becoming
one of the leading manufacturers of Terminal
Blocks in the world, Connectwell is a dynamic
organization focused on making the highest
quality electro-mechanical and electronic
products.

help you with products and
solutions
SOLUTIONS Our customers range from the largest to
smallest enterprises across a variety of industries.
Here are some interesting case studies. ACROSS INDUSTRIES
PRESENT
YOU NEED US
Where & When
Contact Configuration : 2CO (DPDT)
    Miniature
Rated Switching Voltage : 250VAC/30VDC
Max Switching Current : 5A
Coil Voltage (V) : 12VDC, 24VDC,
48VDC, 110VDC, 24VAC, 115VAC, 230VAC
Dimensions (H x W)  : 29 X 13 mm
CRLA2S012D RELAY 2CO 12D S 20 EA Price on Request E
CRLA2S024D RELAY 2CO 24D S 20 EA 260 E
CRLA2S048D RELAY 2CO 48D S 20 EA Price on Request E
CRLA2S110D RELAY 2CO 110D S 20 EA Price on Request E
CRLA2S024A RELAY 2CO 24A S 20 EA Price on Request E
CRLA2S115A RELAY 2CO 115A S 20 EA 468 E
CRLA2S230A RELAY 2CO 230A S 20 EA 416 E
CRS2COY 2CO MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW 10 EA 204 E
CRLD12-60V 12-60VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 20 EA 86 E
CRLD110-230V 110-230VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 20 EA Price on Request E
CRB1 RETAINER BRACKET MLD FOR CRM1CO & 2CO 20 EA 33 E
CRB1M RETAINER BRACKET METAL FOR CRM1CO & 2CO 20 EA 33 E
MT-CRM2CO MARKING TAG FOR CRS1CO & 2CO 1 PKT 2070 E
CRLA2PS012DL RELAY 2COP 12D S LED 20 EA 390 E
CRLA2PS024DL RELAY 2COP 24D S LED 20 EA 342 E
CRLA2PS048DL RELAY 2COP 48D S LED 20 EA 480 E
CRLA2PS110DL RELAY 2COP 110D S LED 20 EA 528 E
CRLA2PS220DL RELAY 2COP 220D S LED 20 EA 642 E
CRLA2PS024AL RELAY 2COP 24A S LED 20 EA 390 E
CRLA2PS115AL RELAY 2COP 115A S LED 20 EA 390 E
CRLA2PS230AL RELAY 2COP 230A S LED 20 EA 360 E
CRS2COPY 2COP MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW 10 EA 143 E
CRB4M RETAINER BRACKET METAL FOR CRM2COP & 4CO 20 EA 38 E
MT-CRM4CO MARKING TAG FOR CRS4CO & 2COP 1 PKT 1955 E
IM
R
E
GroupPart #
List Price
in �
Std.
Pack
UOMDescription
Contact Configuration : 1CO (SPDT)
   Miniature
Rated Switching Voltage : 250VAC/30VDC
Max Switching Current : 10A
Coil Voltage (V) : 12VDC, 24VDC,
48VDC, 110VDC, 24VAC, 115VAC, 230VAC
Dimensions (H x W)  : 29 X 13 mm
CRLA1S012D RELAY 1CO 12D S 20 EA Price on Request E
CRLA1S024D RELAY 1CO 24D S 20 EA 214 E
CRLA1S048D RELAY 1CO 48D S 20 EA Price on Request E
CRLA1S110D RELAY 1CO 110D S 20 EA Price on Request E
CRLA1S024A RELAY 1CO 24A S 20 EA Price on Request E
CRLA1S115A RELAY 1CO 115A S 20 EA Price on Request E
CRLA1S230A RELAY 1CO 230A S 20 EA 396 E
CRS1COY 1CO MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW 10 EA 168 E
CRLD12-60V 12-60VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 20 EA 86 E
CRLD110-230V 110-230VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 20 EA Price on Request E
CRB1 RETAINER BRACKET MLD FOR CRM1CO & 2CO 20 EA 33 E

Contact Configuration : 2CO (DPDT) Power
Rated Switching Voltage : 250VAC/30VDC
Max Switching Current : 7A
Coil Voltage (V) : 12VDC, 24VDC,
48VDC, 110VDC, 220VDC, 24VAC, 115VAC,
230VAC
Dimensions (H x W)  : 29 X 13 mm
RoHS
®
RoHS
®
RoHS
®
82
ELECTRONICS
CRLA4P012DLT RELAY 4CO 12D P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 756 E
CRLA4P024DLT RELAY 4CO 24D P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 720 E
CRLA4P048DLT RELAY 4CO 48D P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA Price on Request E
CRLA4P110DLT RELAY 4CO 110D P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 756 E
CRLA4P220DLT RELAY 4CO 220D P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 996 E
CRLA4P024ALT RELAY 4CO 24A P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 768 E
CRLA4P115ALT RELAY 4CO 115A P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 768 E
CRLA4P230ALT RELAY 4CO 230A P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 738 E
CRS4COY 4CO MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW 10 EA 214 E
CRLD12-60V 12-60VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 20 EA 86 E
CRLD110-230V 110-230VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 20 EA Price on Request E
CRB4 RETAINER BRACKET MLD FOR CRM4CO 20 EA 38 E
CRB4M RETAINER BRACKET METAL FOR CRM2COP & 4CO 20 EA 38 E
MT-CRM4CO MARKING TAG FOR CRS4CO & 2COP 1 PKT 1955 E
M
O
D
U
L
A
R
 R
E
L
A
Y
GroupPart #
List Price
in �
Std.
Pack
UOMDescription
CRLA4S012DL RELAY 4CO 12D S LED 20 EA 480 E
CRLA4S024DL RELAY 4CO 24D S LED 20 EA 420 E
CRLA4S048DL RELAY 4CO 48D S LED 20 EA Price on Request E
CRLA4S110DL RELAY 4CO 110D S LED 20 EA 528 E
CRLA4S220DL RELAY 4CO 220D S LED 20 EA 642 E
CRLA4S024AL RELAY 4CO 24A S LED 20 EA 432 E
CRLA4S115AL RELAY 4CO 115A S LED 20 EA 468 E
CRLA4S230AL RELAY 4CO 230A S LED 20 EA 426 E
CRS4COY 4CO MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW 10 EA 214 E
CRLD12-60V 12-60VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 20 EA 86 E
CRLD110-230V 110-230VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 20 EA Price on Request E
CRB4 RETAINER BRACKET MLD FOR CRM4CO 20 EA 38 E

U
L
A
R
 R
E
L
A
Y
GroupPart #
List Price
in �
Std.
Pack
UOMDescription
CRLA2PP012DLT RELAY 2COP 12D P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 564 E
CRLA2PP024DLT RELAY 2COP 24D P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 540 E
CRLA2PP048DLT RELAY 2COP 48D P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA Price on Request E
CRLA2PP110DLT RELAY 2COP 110D P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 552 E
CRLA2PP220DLT RELAY 2COP 220D P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 942 E
CRLA2PP024ALT RELAY 2COP 24A P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 600 E
CRLA2PP115ALT RELAY 2COP 115A P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 600 E
CRLA2PP230ALT RELAY 2COP 230A P LED TEST BUTTON 20 EA 552 E
CRS2COPY 2COP MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW 10 EA 143 E
CRB4M RETAINER BRACKET METAL FOR CRM2COP & 4CO 20 EA 38 E
MT-CRM4CO MARKING TAG FOR CRS4CO & 2COP 1 PKT 1955 E
M

Contact Configuration : 4CO (QPDT) Power
Rated Switching Voltage : 250VAC/30VDC
Max Switching Current : 6A
Coil Voltage (V) : 12VDC, 24VDC,
48VDC, 110VDC, 220VDC, 24VAC, 115VAC,
230VAC
Dimensions (H x W)  : 29 X 13 mm
RoHS
®
RoHS
®
RoHS
®
83
.com
CRMA2PS012DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 12D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2PS024DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW 10 EA 523 E
CRMA2PS048DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 48D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2PS110DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 110D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2PS220DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 220D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2PS024AYL 2COP MOD RELAY 24A L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2PS115AYL 2COP MOD RELAY 115A L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2PS230AYL 2COP MOD RELAY 230A L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRB4M RETAINER BRACKET METAL FOR CRM2COP & 4CO 20 EA 38 E
MT-CRM4CO MARKING TAG FOR CRS4CO & 2COP 1 PKT 1955 E
M
O
D
U
L
A
R
 R
E
L
A
Y
GroupPart #
List Price
in �
Std.
Pack
UOMDescription
CRMA1S012DYL 1CO MOD RELAY 12D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA1S024DYL 1CO MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW 10 EA 567 E
CRMA1S048DYL 1CO MOD RELAY 48D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA1S110DYL 1CO MOD RELAY 110D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA1S024AYL 1CO MOD RELAY 24A L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA1S115AYL 1CO MOD RELAY 115A L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA1S230AYL 1CO MOD RELAY 230A L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
MT-CRM2CO MARKING TAG FOR CRS1CO & 2CO 1 PKT 2070 E
Contact Configuration : 2CO (DPDT) Power
Rated Switching Voltage : 250VAC/30VDC
Max Switching Current : 5A

U
L
A
R
 R
E
L
A
Y
GroupPart #
List Price
in �
Std.
Pack
UOMDescription
CRMA2S012DYL 2CO MOD RELAY 12D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2S024DYL 2CO MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW 10 EA 655 E
CRMA2S048DYL 2CO MOD RELAY 48D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2S110DYL 2CO MOD RELAY 110D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2S024AYL 2CO MOD RELAY 24A L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2S115AYL 2CO MOD RELAY 115A L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2S230AYL 2CO MOD RELAY 230A L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
MT-CRM2CO MARKING TAG FOR CRS1CO & 2CO 1 PKT 2070 E
M
O
D

230VAC
Dimensions (H x W)  : 67X 22 mm
Contact Configuration : 1CO (SPDT) Power
Rated Switching Voltage : 250VAC/30VDC
Max Switching Current : 10A
Coil Voltage (V) : 12VDC, 24VDC,
48VDC, 110VDC, 220VDC, 24VAC, 115VAC,
230VAC
Dimensions (H x W) : 73 X 15 mm
RoHS
®
RoHS
®
RoHS
®
CRMA4S012DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 12D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA4S024DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA4S048DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 48D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA4S110DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 110D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA4S220DYL 4CO MOD RELAY 220D L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA4S024AYL 4CO MOD RELAY 24A L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA4S115AYL 4CO MOD RELAY 115A L SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA4S230AYL 4CO MOD RELAY 230A L SCREW 10 EA 694 E
CRLD12-60V 12-60VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 20 EA 86 E
CRLD110-230V 110-230VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 20 EA Price on Request E
CRB4 RETAINER BRACKET MLD FOR CRM4CO 20 EA 38 E
CRB4M RETAINER BRACKET METAL FOR CRM2COP & 4CO 20 EA 38 E
MT-CRM4CO MARKING TAG FOR CRS4CO & 2COP 1 PKT 1955 E
CRMA4P012DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 12D L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA4P024DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 24D L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA 1002 E
CRMA4P048DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 48D L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA4P110DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 110D L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA4P220DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 220D L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA4P024AYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 24A L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA4P115AYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 115A L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA4P230AYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 230A L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRLD12-60V 12-60VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 20 EA 86 E
CRLD110-230V 110-230VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE 20 EA Price on Request E
CRB4 RETAINER BRACKET MLD FOR CRM4CO 20 EA 38 E
CRB4M RETAINER BRACKET METAL FOR CRM2COP & 4CO 20 EA 38 E

U
L
A
R
 R
E
L
A
Y
GroupPart #
List Price
in �
Std.
Pack
UOMDescription
CRMA2PP012DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 12D L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2PP024DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 24D L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2PP048DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 48D L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2PP110DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 110D L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2PP220DYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 220D L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2PP024AYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 24A L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2PP115AYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 115A L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRMA2PP230AYLT 2COP MOD RELAY 230A L TEST BTN SCREW 10 EA Price on Request E
CRB4M RETAINER BRACKET METAL FOR CRM2COP & 4CO 20 EA 38 E
MT-CRM4CO MARKING TAG FOR CRS4CO & 2COP 1 PKT 1955 E
M
O

CSR2S-120UYA-SN SLIM RLY MOD HF EMR 2CO 230VUC-SN SC 10 EA Price on Request E
CSR2S-230UYA SLIM RLY MOD OM EMR 2CO 24VUC SC CL 10 EA 1144 E
CSR2S-230UYA-SN SLIM RLY MOD HF EMR 2CO 230VUC-SN SC 10 EA 1302 E
SRL1-24D CW SLIM RELAY SPDT 24VDC 1 CO 15 EA 295.6 E
Contact Configuration : 1CO (SPDT) Power
Rated Switching Voltage : 250VAC/30VDC
Max Switching Current : 6A
Coil Voltage (V) : 12VDC, 24VDC,
48VDC, 110VDC, 220VDC, 24VAC, 115VAC,
230VAC
Dimensions (H x W)  : 94.5 X 96 mm
R RoHS
R RoHS
86
ELECTRONICS
CSER1-24D48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 10 EA 1509 E
CSER1-24D48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-24D48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-24D380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-24D380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL 10 EA 1132 E
CSER1-24U48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-24U48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-24U48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-24U48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-24U380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-24U380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VAC/DC SW CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-4860U48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-4860U48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER14860U48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER14860U48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-4860U380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-4860U380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 48-60VAC/DC SW CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-120U48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-120U48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SW CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-120U48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-120U48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SW CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-120U380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-120U380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 120VAC/DC SW CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-230A48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-230A48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL 10 EA 1636 E
CSER1-230A48D100XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-230A48D100YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-230A380A2XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SP CL 10 EA Price on Request E
CSER1-230A380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL 10 EA 1173 E
JX4/2 2 POLE SHRT LNK FR 6MM WIDE SP CL TB 100 EA 22.6 A
JX4/3 3 POLE SHRT LNK FR 6MM WIDE SP CL TB 50 EA 38.8 A
Contact Configuration : 1NO
Rated Switching Voltage : NA

2Wire Range : 0.2 - 2.5 mm
Input Voltage Range (V): 10.2 to 30 VDC
Dimensions
(Thickness) x Length : 40 X 105  mm
Height : 90 mm
S
M
P
S
GroupPart #
List Price
in �
Std.
Pack
UOMDescription
CSS60/24/2.5 SMPS CW 1PH 60W 24VDC 2.5A 1 EA 1804 E
CSS120/24/5 SMPS CW 1PH 120W 24VDC 5A 1 EA 4279 E
CSS240/24/10 SMPS 1PH 240W 24VDC 10A RL MNTG 1 EA 7854 E
CSS480/24/20 SMPS 1PH 480W 24VDC 20A RL MNTG 1 EA 14553 E
RoHS
RoHS
CDR10 24V, 10A REDUNDANT MODULE 1 EA 2497 E
CDR20 24V, 20A REDUNDANT MODULE 1 EA 3740 E

CRLA4S220DL RELAY 4CO 220D S LED  642.00  1 EA 20 E
CRLA4S230AL RELAY 4CO 230A S LED  426.00  1 EA 20 E
CRLD12-60V 12-60VAC/VDC RED LED MODULE  86.00  1 EA 20 E
CRMA1S024DYL 1CO MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW  567.00  1 EA 10 E
CRMA2PS024DYL 2COP MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW  523.00  1 EA 10 E
CRMA2S024DYL 2CO MOD RELAY 24D L SCREW  655.00  1 EA 10 E
CRMA4P024DYLT 4CO MOD RELAY 24D L TEST BTN SCREW  1,002.00  1 EA 10 E
CRMA4S230AYL 4CO MOD RELAY 230A L SCREW  694.00  1 EA 10 E
CRS1COY 1CO MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW  168.00  1 EA 10 E
CRS2COPY 2COP MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW  143.00  1 EA 10 E
CRS2COY 2CO MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW  204.00  1 EA 10 E
CRS4COY 4CO MOD RELAY SOCKET SCREW  214.00  1 EA 10 E
CSER1-230A380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL  1,173.00  1 EA 10 E
CSER1-230A48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 230VAC SW CL  1,636.00  1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24D380A2YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL  1,132.00  1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24D48D4XC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SP CL  1,509.00  1 EA 10 E
CSER1-24D48D4YC SLIM RELY MOD SSR 1NO 24VDC SW CL  1,509.00  1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-120UXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 120VAC/DC SP CL  534.00  1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-120UYB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 120VAC/DC SW CL  534.00  1 EA 10 E
CSR1S-230AXB SLIM RELY MOD CW EMR 1CO 230VAC SP CL  647.00  1 EA 10 E

CSS480/24/20 SMPS 1PH 480W 24VDC 20A RL MNTG  14,553.00  1 EA 1 E
CSS60/24/2.5 SMPS CW 1PH 60W 24VDC 2.5A  1,804.00  1 EA 1 E
ESMT108GN RAIL MNTG END PLATE 108MM MNTG TRACK GRN  11.00  1 EA 50 D
ESMT73GN RAIL MNTG END PLATE 73 MM MNTG TRACK GRN  9.80  1 EA 50 D
ESPMT108G PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MTG TRACK GREY  14.40  1 EA 50 D
92
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
   in
Std.
Pack
Group
ESPMT108GN PNL MNTG END PLATE 108 MM MNTG TRACK GRN  14.40  1 EA 50 D
IMACC/CIMRE/EXT 2CORE 0.1M CIMRE EXTN CABLE JST WHITE  66.00  1 EA 10 E
IMACC/G2R1/230AC RELAY OMRON G2R 1CO 230AC  767.70  1 EA 50 E
IMCC/10 10CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT (IMCC/10)  611.10  1 EA 1 D
IMCC/12 12CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT  732.90  1 EA 1 D
IMCC/16 16CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT  956.60  1 EA 1 D
IMCC/20 20CH COMP CARRIER MOD RAIL MNT (IMCC/20)  1,142.40  1 EA 1 D
IMD/CA/14 14CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT  651.00  1 EA 1 D
IMD/CA/16 16CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT  631.10  1 EA 1 D
IMD/CA/22 22CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT  936.60  1 EA 1 D
IMD/CA/6 6CH DIODE MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT  345.50  1 EA 1 D
IMD/CK/22 22CH DIODE MOD CMN CATH RAIL MNT  936.60  1 EA 1 D
IMD/S/12 12CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT  836.90  1 EA 1 D
IMD/S/16 16CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT  1,078.40  1 EA 1 D
IMD/S/20 20CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT  1,343.00  1 EA 1 D
IMD/S/4 4CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT  345.50  1 EA 1 D
IMD/S/8 8CH DIODE MOD SNGL DIODE RAIL MNT  611.10  1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/AC/10 10CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT  1,203.30  1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/AC/22 22CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT  1,527.80  1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/AC/5 5CH AC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT  651.00  1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/DC/CA/12 12CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT  1,242.20  1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/DC/CA/16 16CH DC LAMP TST MOD CMN ANODE RAIL MNT  1,913.10  1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/DC/CA/24 24CH DC LAMP TST CMN ANODE RAIL MT (IMDLT/DC/CA/24)  2,484.30  1 EA 1 D
IMDLT/DC/S/6 6CH DC LAMP TST MOD RAIL MNT (IMDLT/DC/S/6)  813.80  1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/15/S 15PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT  531.30  1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/25/S 25PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT  813.80  1 EA 1 D
IMDSUBF/37/S 37PIN F-DSUB MOD RAIL MNT  1,159.20  1 EA 1 D

IMIDC/20/S/L 20PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT  631.10  1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/26/S/L 26PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT  797.00  1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/34/H/L 34PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH WTH HOLE RAIL MNT (IMIDC/34/H/L)  916.70  1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/40/L1/L 40PIN IDC MOD LONG LATCH LED INDIC (IMIDC/40/L1/L)  2,036.00  1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/40/S/L 40PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT  1,038.50  1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/50/S/L 50PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT  1,368.20  1 EA 1 D
IMIDC/64/S/L 64PIN IDC MOD LNG LTCH RAIL MNT  1,851.20  1 EA 1 D
93
.com
DescriptionPart # Per UOM
List Price
   in
Std.
Pack
Group
IMRE/DI32/24/DM37 2CO 32(MAIN16CH)24DC BASE DI DB37-FBM217  11,343.20  1 EA 1 E
IMRE/DI32/24/DM37E 2CO 32(EXTN16CH)24DC BASEDI+CBLE-FBM217  10,851.80  1 EA 1 E
IMRE/DO16/24/DM37 1CO 16CH RLY 24DC BS DO FU DM37 RLMT  7,376.30  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S1/110A/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 110~ OMRON RAIL MT  711.90  1 EA 5 E
IMRE1S1/230A/OM CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT  752.90  1 EA 5 E
IMRE1S1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1S1/24/OM)  345.50  1 EA 5 E
IMRE1S2/110A/OMRE 1CO 2CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER  958.70  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S2/230A/OMRE 1CO 2CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER  864.20  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S2/24/OM 1CO 2CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT  651.00  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S4/110A/OMRE 1CO 4CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIER  1,849.10  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S4/230A/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 230~ OMRON RAIL MT  2,895.90  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S4/230A/OMRE 1CO 4CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER  1,679.00  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1S4/24/OM)  1,222.20  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S8/110A/OMRE 1CO 8CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 110AC RECTFIR VER  3,333.80  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S8/230A/OMRE 1CO 8CH G2RL-1 RLY MOD 230AC RECTFIR VER  3,028.20  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1S8/24/OM 1CO 8CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC RAIL MT (IMRE1S8/24/OM)  2,381.40  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS1/12/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 12DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1SS1/12/OM)  737.10  1 EA 5 E
IMRE1SS1/24/OM 1CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL (IMRE1SS1/24/OM)  422.10  1 EA 5 E
IMRE1SS1/24A/OMRE 1CO 1CH G2RL-1 RL MOD 24AC BASE RECT VER  573.30  1 EA 5 E
IMRE1SS16/110A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT  11,462.90  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/230A/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT  12,047.70  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/24/OM 1CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE1SS16/24/OM)  5,635.40  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SS16/OM/CNC 1CO 16CH G2RL-1 RLY 24DC IDC50 RL MT  7,215.60  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF16/OM/CNC 1CO 16CH FU G2RL-1 RLY 24DC IDC50 RL MT  7,955.90  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF4/24/OM 1CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL (IMRE1SSF4/24/OM)  1,954.10  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSF8/24/OM 1CO 8CH G2RLRLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL (IMRE1SSF8/24/OM)  3,772.70  1 EA 1 E
IMRE1SSFI8/24/OM 1CO 8CH RLY 24DC BASE OM FU FL IND R  3,665.60  1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS1/230A/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT  836.90  1 EA 5 E
IMRE2SS1/24/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT  538.70  1 EA 5 E
IMRE2SS16/110A/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 110~ BS OM RAIL MT (IMRE2SS16/110A/OM)  11,868.20  1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS16/24/DM37 2CO 16CH RLY 24DCG2RL2 BASE DM37 RAIL MT (IMRE2SS16/24/DM37)  7,226.10  1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS16/24/OM 2CO 16CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT (IMRE2SS16/24/OM)  6,575.10  1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS2/230A/OM 2CO 2CH RLY MOD 230~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT  1,648.50  1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH G2RL RLY MOD 24DC BASE RAIL MT  3,507.00  1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF1/24/OM 2CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL  667.80  1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF2/24/OM 2CO 2CH O/P FUSE RLMOD 24DC BASE OM (IMRE2SSF2/24/OM)  1,262.10  1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF4/24/OM 2CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OM FUSE RL (IMRE2SSF4/24/OM)  2,218.70  1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF8/230A/OM 2CO 8CH RLY MOD 230A BASE OM FUSE RL MT (IMRE2SSF8/230A/OM)  6,946.80  1 EA 1 E
IMRE2SSF8/24/OM 2CO 8CH G2R MOD 24DC BASE NEG RAIL MT (IMRE2SSF8/24/OM)  4,090.80  1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS1/24/OM 4CO 1CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT  1,038.50  1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS4/110A/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT  3,971.10  1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS4/24/OM 4CO 4CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT  3,931.20  1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS8/110A/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 110~ BASE OMRON RAIL MT  7,344.80  1 EA 1 E
IMRE4SS8/24/OM 4CO 8CH RLY MOD 24DC BASE OMRON RAIL MT  7,650.30  1 EA 1 E
IMREDI16/24/DM37OM 1CO 16CH G2RL RLY 24DC BS DI FU DM37RLMT  7,190.40  1 EA 1 E
IMREF2SS8/24/OM 2CO 8CH IP FUSE RL MOD 24DC BASE OM  4,090.80  1 EA 1 E
IMRJ45/1:1/8/HS RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHLD AT TWO END RAIL MNT  797.00  1 EA 5 D
IMRJ45/8/H 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. RAIL MNT  813.80  1 EA 5 D
IMRJ45/8/HS 8PIN RJ45 MOD HORIZ. SHEILDED RAIL MNT  836.90  1 EA 5 D
IMRJ45/8/V 8PIN RJ45 MOD VERTICAL RAIL MNT  631.10  1 EA 5 D